ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 Mobilization, bonds, insurance, asbuilts
and any other item needed by the
contractor to be in compliance with the

plans and specifictations

2 Furnish and Install Traffic Control

3 Furnish and Install Slurry Seal Type 2 per

plans and specifications.

4 Furnish and Install Stop Bar Painting

Furnish and Install Cross Walk Painting

6  Furnish and Install Red Curb Painting

TOTAL BASE BID (ltems 1 through 6)

QUANTITY

LS

LS

SF

EA

EA

LF

Street Sealing Project Stodick Estates and Arbor Gardens

Town of Gardnerville
Gardnerville, Nevada

PROJECT NO. 2201

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED ON TUESDAY, April 25 @ 10:00 AM

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

UNIT PRICE

10,000.00

4,000.00

0.23

50.00

200.00

1.00

TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE

10,000.00 15,000.00

4,000.00 10,000.00

118,731.75 0.225
1,250.00 50.00
400.00 125.00
900.00 1.50
135,281.75

Intermountain Slurry

Seal Inc

TOTAL PRICE

15,000.00

10,000.00

116,150.63

1,250.00

250.00

1,350.00

144,000.63

Sierra Nevada Construction Inc

UNIT PRICE

10,000.00

17,549.75

0.21

100.00

750.00

4.50

TOTAL PRICE

10,000.00

17,549.75

108,407.25

2,500.00

1,500.00

4,050.00

144,007.00

VSS International Inc

UNITPRICE  TOTAL PRICE
11,507.50 11,507.50
13,000.00 13,000.00
0.26 134,218.50
162.00 4,050.00
1,242.00 2,484.00
5.40 4,860.00
170,120.00



