Street Sealing Project Stodick Estates and Arbor Gardens

PROJECT NO. 2201

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED ON TUESDAY, April 25 @ 10:00 AM

ITEM	ENG		ENGINEER	'S ESTIMATE	Intermountain Slurry Seal Inc		Sierra Nevada Construction Inc		VSS International Inc	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization, bonds, insurance, asbuilts and any other item needed by the contractor to be in compliance with the plans and specifications	1 LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	11,507.50	11,507.50
2	Furnish and Install Traffic Control	1 LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	17,549.75	17,549.75	13,000.00	13,000.00
3	Furnish and Install Slurry Seal Type 2 per plans and specifications.	516,225 SF	0.23	118,731.75	0.225	116,150.63	0.21	108,407.25	0.26	134,218.50
4	Furnish and Install Stop Bar Painting	25 EA	50.00	1,250.00	50.00	1,250.00	100.00	2,500.00	162.00	4,050.00
5	Furnish and Install Cross Walk Painting	2 EA	200.00	400.00	125.00	250.00	750.00	1,500.00	1,242.00	2,484.00
6	Furnish and Install Red Curb Painting	900 LF	1.00	900.00	1.50	1,350.00	4.50	4,050.00	5.40	4,860.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 through 6) 135,281.75					144,000.63		144,007.00		170,120.00	